13 October 2022 Thursday

11st Race Starts At:17:15

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 KLEPPE(10)

2 PINAR ABLA(12)

3 GUZEL VE HIZLI(9)
4 TURGAYBEYiIM4)
5 KERKUK(3)

6 YELTAYCAN(5)

7 GURTAHA(2)

8 GENDAGIRLS(8)

9 MINELI KiZ(11)

10 AYGEL(®7)

11 ASLANTEPESI(1)

12 AKTAS ANISI(6)

Age
3yochf

3yobf

3yogrf
3yobc

3yogrc
3yochc
3yogrc
3yogrf

3yochf
3yochf
3yochc

3yogrf

1.)81.500 ¢
1)234314¢

Sire

GHLIBOLU- ZARFECAN
ONURKAAN - GURGOZE
KARALZUM- CANZEHRA
TURBO - BERDANGULU
BERKAY EFE- KORKUT SVGA
GUNTAY - PRENSES BAHAR
ALTAHA - ELIFCE

TURBO- (ZILTER

KIBRISLI - MNEKAYA
GHLIBOLU- SEGILAY
BAYHAN - HSARNAZ

MERT MELIH- NEVIN

Pick(10) 2,80 t, Quinella(10/12) :5,85 b, Exacta(10/12) :13,30 &

55

55

51

57

57

57

57

51

55

51

57

55

Race Result
Maiden/DHOW
2.)32.600 v
2)9.373 ¢
Weight Jockey
MGONULTAS  ERD. YILDIRIM
I.KALE FAT. KILICASLAN
C.ALTUN H. MATIK
D.PALAUR SAL. ULUIRMAKLI
MBAYDAN ESR. KILICASLAN
AKURUNDUK M FAT. KAYA
EAKTUG TAL. USTUNER
SAKSIN H. MATIK
MER.CELIK AL KAYA
MUYAR MUZ BUGDAYCI
B.MMRIK SAL. DURMAZ
H.SIMSEK ISAKATI

Owner
HAL KAYA

ATEKE
MEH.KAYA
MAKKUS
MYAPAROGLU
CTKOSE
MEH.KAYA
MEH.KAYA

F KEMAHLIOGLU
S.OZDENIZ
MEH.KAYA

MYAPAROGLU

57 kg,

3.16.300 ¢
3)4.686 ¢

Trainer

1.20.64
12112
1.21.38
1.21.65
1.22.10
12247
12248
1.23.16
1.23.25
1.24.37
1.24.38

1.24.58

Time

2,80
3,95
6,45
38,15
3,40
7,30
845
6,45
14,55
12,60
27,70

53,15

Win
18.1(3)

19.37(2)
9.55(4)
1.55(9)
20.43(1)
8.77(5)
8.11(6)
2.68(4)
4.05(8)
5.36(7)
1.21(10)

0.81(11)

izmir Racecourse (53rd Day)

1200 Turf

4.)8.150 ¢

4)2343¢
PSF St Margin Late Start RT
8 3 Lengths 33
7  2Lengths 30
1 2 Lengths 30
4 3 Lengths
5 31
6 28
2 27
9 27
3 17
10
11
12



